
Check Number Check Date Amount Payable # Name Address Address 2 City ST Zip Code

13C 065526 7/25/2013 11.10 199000 111 Capital Group LLC Justin Ziegler 440 North Park Blvd Brookfield WI 53005

76821 10/17/2019 30.00 292962 5 O'Clock Somewhere 600 Broad St Menasha WI 54952

75926, 77429, 76487, 07/24/2019, 130.89 292891, A&E Jeweler's Inc. 971 S Green Bay Rd Neenah WI 54956

73744 8/23/2018 894.07 276690 A2Z Wireless Holdings Inc 1395 W American Dr #D Neenah WI 54956

2014FO000815 4/7/2016 16.08 235123 Adongo, Awaliga D 810 High Ave #221 Oshkosh WI 54901

2016CM001530 6/29/2017 650.00 256978 Al Saadony, Hussein K 2030 Lilac Ln #8 Aurora IL 60506

11C 061021 8/18/2011 198.48 180580 All American Auto Supply 1901 Osborn Ave Oshkosh WI 54901

2013TR008465 3/11/2016 11.08 235124 Allard, Katie C 5732 W 9th Street Road Omro WI 54963

2015TR006141 3/11/2016 9.96 235129 Allard, Katie C 5732 W 9th Street Road Omro WI 54963

15C 068860 8/5/2015 21.00 Allen, Shatamara Y 2608 N 40th  #A Milwaukee WI 53210

2011CT000922 5/11/2016 184.00 235094 Alles, Mason T 516 Stone St Neenah WI 54956

2017JO000046 10/5/2017 55.00 256992 Al-Qaysi, Ahmed H 151 Westbrook Dr Oshkosh WI 54904

15C 069090 10/9/2015 100.00 Aluqaila, Nassir A. 875 Sixth St Menasha WI 54952

12C 063255 3/29/2012 58.06 190273 American Family 459 N Washburn Oshkosh WI 54904

72937 3/13/2018 80.00 276651 American Table 600 N Main St Oshkosh WI 54901

13C 066018 11/14/2013 7.00 199001 Anderson, Christopher S 308 N Greenwood Ave Green Bay WI 54303

10C 056209 2/19/2010 28.40 169746 Anderson, Ellen C 1650 Arlington Dr Oshkosh WI 54904

15C 067892 1/21/2015 25.00 Aramark Corporation 1360 Appleton Rd Menasha WI 54952

15C 068054 2/19/2015 709.00 Aramark Corporation 1360 Appleton Rd Menasha WI 54952

15C 068161 3/6/2015 50.00 Aramark Corporation 1360 Appleton Rd Menasha WI 54952

15C 068688 7/2/2015 20.00 Aramark Corporation 1360 Appleton Rd Menasha WI 54952

14C 066589 3/13/2014 70.00 Associated Bank 2415 Westowne Ave #A Oshkosh WI 54904

12C 063589 6/7/2012 91.43 190312 Aurora HealthCare UMR P.O. Box 3054 Salt Lake City UT 84130

2012CM000573 10/6/2016 235.88 235091 Aurora HealthCare UMR P.O. Box 3054 Salt Lake City UT 84130

2012CM000573 3/23/2016 34.94 235115 Aurora HealthCare UMR P.O. Box 3054 Salt Lake City UT 84130

2012CM000573 3/23/2016 31.50 235118 Aurora HealthCare UMR P.O. Box 3054 Salt Lake City UT 84130

2012CM000573 3/23/2016 31.50 235119 Aurora HealthCare UMR P.O. Box 3054 Salt Lake City UT 84130

2016CF000171 10/13/2017 110.00 256999 Aurora Pharmacy 12500 Bluemound Rd Ste 201 Elm Grove WI 53122

13C 065430 7/10/2013 4.87 199002 Auxiant 2970b Chapel Valley Rd Madison WI 53711

2015CF000128 5/19/2016 20.00 235121 Bader, Kathryn M. 1062 N Koeller St Oshkosh WI 54902

14C 066395 2/2/2014 21.00 Baker, Wanda 810 Dove St Oshkosh WI 54902

10C 057357 6/16/2010 150.00 169779 Balda, Bryan D. 100 Court St  Apt 806 Oshkosh WI 54901

12C 064227 11/1/2012 32.50 190322 Balestrieri, Joey R 1192 Skyview Dr Neenah WI 54956

2014CV000304 4/27/2016 5,300.10 235077 Bank of America c/o J Peterman Legal Group LTD 165 Bishops Way Suite 100 Brookfield WI 53005

15C 068520 5/21/2015 75.00 Barron, Emmanuel Salinas 2 Glacier Ln Omro WI 54963

12C 062797 1/12/2012 150.00 190255 Bates, Steven M 1016 S Washburn Oshkosh WI 54901

2016TR013200 11/9/2017 45.60 257006 Bednar, Daniel L 317 Linden St Fond Du Lac WI 54935

11/14/2016 175.30 235095 Behling, Blain 755 Madison St Neenah WI 54956

Expd-2017CM000061 10/26/2017 176.00 257038 Bell, Kathryn 440 Church Ave Oshkosh WI 54901

13C 064797 2/28/2013 86.60 199003 Bender-Ream, Kyle L 431 1/2 Fulton St Waupaca WI 54981

2017CM001190 10/13/2017 250.00 257000 Bernhard, Ryan M 4937 Mesa Verde Rd Charlotte NC 28277

13C 065080 4/26/2013 250.00 199004 Bertschy, Cynthia 919 Wright St Oshkosh WI 54901

14C 067764 12/17/2014 537.46 Biesterveld, Tyler Paul 495 Pearl Ave  #308 Oshkosh WI 54901

10C 058507 11/10/2010 5.00 169805 Billmeier, Michael K 39 Cherry Park Ct  Apt 16 Oshkosh WI 54902

15C 069008 9/17/2015 250.90 Binder, Richard B 1212 Nebraska St Oshkosh WI 54902

14C 066934 5/22/2014 150.00 Blanchette, Jeannette 820 1/2 W Packard St Appleton WI 54914

2017CM000032 3/23/2017 157.00 256954 Bloesl, Charles M 112 W 14th Ave Omro WI 54963

3/30/2017 124.00 256955 Bolen, Eric 434 W Verbick St Appleton WI 54915

14C 066965 5/29/2014 57.00 Boushele, Amanda J 1006 Oregon St Oshkosh WI 54902
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11C 060275 5/19/2011 3.83 180548 Bowers, Gerald R. W9639 Fremont Rd Eldorado WI 54932

2010CM001781 6/14/2016 111.60 235104 Breaker, Marlin PO Box 303 Menasha WI 54952

74515 1/30/2019 1,000.00 292753 Brechlin, Wesley P 3743 N 4th St Milwaukee WI 53212

13C 065239 5/30/2013 7.00 199006 Briggs, Jon D. 815 N Webster Lower Green Bay WI 54302

2016TR006171 10/27/2016 88.52 235142 Britton, Bobby Joe 2912 Sandcove Ct League City TX 77573

13C 066079 12/5/2013 4.40 199007 Bronecki, Lisa M. 1225 Doctors Dr #205 Neenah WI 54956

2015CT000746 4/14/2016 7.00 235132 Brown, Carla D 537 W 4th Ave Oshkosh WI 54902

11C 059413 2/16/2011 18.64 180527 Brown, Dlynn D. 1670 S 22nd St Milwaukee WI 53214

13C 065153 5/9/2013 100.00 199008 Brown, Johnquita P 2458 N 68th St Milwaukee WI 53201

76765 12/31/2020 100.00 292951 Burger, Kayne E 5696 Glendale Ave Green Bay WI 54313

11C 060999 8/18/2011 10.00 180579 Burman, David C 1304 Bass Lake Rd Hudson WI 54016

14C 067813 12/29/2014 10.36 Burwell, Bradley A. 2000 Holly Rd #220 Neenah WI 54956

15C 068177 3/12/2015 5.00 Butler, Blake Gordon 645 A Central Street Oshkosh WI 54901

15C 068177 3/12/2015 5.00 Butler, Blake Gordon 645 A Central Street Oshkosh WI 54901

13C 065845 10/3/2013 7.00 199009 Cabot, Todd 103 Cimmaron Ct Oshkosh WI 54902

12C 063020 2/9/2012 26.00 190280 Campos, Patricia 1207 W Northland Av Appleton WI 54914

2016TR010096 9/30/2016 94.50 235141 Capone, Ernest Charles 8100 Barstow St Albuquerque NM 87122

11C 060823 7/14/2011 15.50 180569 Carbajal, Bartolo 2510 S Kerry Ln   Apt 7 Appleton WI 54915

2017CT000188 12/14/2017 250.00 257022 Carter, Freddie L 5525 W  Villard Ave Milwaukee WI 53218

15C 068263 3/26/2015 2.50 Cavert, Matthew 4899 Eureka Rd Omro WI 54963

14C 067106 7/1/2014 150.00 CED Properties LLC 288 E Johnson St Fond du Lac WI 54935

14C 067470 10/2/2014 10.00 Cervantes, Trisha M 3550 S 92nd St  Apt A Milwaukee WI 53228

11C 061373 9/16/2011 32.18 180594 Chapman, Christopher E 915 Irish Rd  #8 Neenah WI 54956

12C 064138 10/23/2012 762.00 190281 Checkmate Cash Advance 2100 Omro Rd Suite F Oshkosh WI 54904

2010SC001397 703.00 163491 Checkmate Cash Advance 2100 Omro Rd Suite F Oshkosh WI 54904

14C 066440 2/20/2014 65.31 Chirhart, Nicole 803 Main Ave Kaukauna WI 54130

2008CF000044 3/30/2017 251.50 256956 Citizen's First CU 250 Sawyer St Oshkosh WI 54903

14C 066243 1/9/2014 6.61 Claxton, Gwendolyn S 1110 N Horace Ave Rockford IL 61101-5149

2016CM000956 7/28/2016 284.00 235090 Cole, Theresa C 7 Mooreland Dr Markesan WI 53946

13C 065862 10/10/2013 150.00 199013 Collins, Cory L 1413 Bent Ave Apt A Oshkosh WI 54901

12C 063504 5/17/2012 232.00 190287 Cook, Tatanisha C 1226 Titan Court Apt 5 Oshkosh WI 54901

14C 067725 12/4/2014 175.36 Copplin, Mark A 2026 N Main St Oshkosh WI 54901

75041 4/22/2019 133.08 292794 Copps 1200 South Koeller St Oshkosh WI 54901

12/1/2016 150.00 235098 Craig, Cole A 1839 Oregon St Oshkosh WI 54902

74819, 75046 03/21/2019, 2,011.96 292795, Cub Foods 650 Witzel Ave Oshkosh WI 54901

13C 065714 9/5/2013 17.34 199015 Curtale, Robert L 1519 Elmwood St Oshkosh WI 54901

2007CM002355 11/22/2017 1.77 257014 D.J.'s-Daniel Dadas 107 W 6th Ave Oshkosh WI 54902

2007CM002355 11/22/2017 11.33 257015 D.J.'s-Daniel Dadas 107 W 6th Ave Oshkosh WI 54902

2007CM002355 11/22/2017 22.09 257016 D.J.'s-Daniel Dadas 107 W 6th Ave Oshkosh WI 54902

10C 057084 5/12/2010 350.00 169774 Darrow, Alexandra C 1011 Red Oak Ln Appleton WI 54915

14C 066869 5/9/2014 200.00 Dawson, Leola H 822 Cherry St Oshkosh WI 54901

13C 065771 9/19/2013 7.00 199016 Dean, Miguel B 1227 W South Park Ave Oshkosh WI 54902

12C 064162 10/23/2012 350.00 190293 Deis, Laura 1402 Oregon St Oshkosh WI 54902

10C 056725 4/7/2010 23.09 169762 Deleon, Jose L. 316 Chute Street Menasha WI 54952

15C 068029 2/19/2015 358.00 Dent, Aric R 635 Ceape Ave Oshkosh WI 54904

2016TR000728 10/6/2016 200.50 235134 Depner, Daniel S 402 Williams St Combined Locks WI 54113

13C 065451 7/10/2013 200.00 199017 Dickson, Pamela L 246 156th Pl Chicago IL 60409

10C 058285 10/13/2010 165.00 169798 Distillery Pub 567 Monroe St Oshkosh WI 54901

13C 064863 3/7/2013 478.00 199019 Doemel, Andrew 35 Eveline Street Apt A Oshkosh WI 54901
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2001CM001216 4/7/2016 58.70 235148 Doering's Super Valu 205 Milwaukee St Menasha WI 54952

74824 3/21/2019 47.79 292774 Doering's Supervalu 205 Milwaukee St Menasha WI 54952

13C 064864 3/7/2013 5.82 199020 Domer, Brandon 1245 Heritage Trail Oshkosh WI 54901

11C 059932 4/4/2011 27.43 180538 Donahue, Paul D 1441 Country Meadow Ct Oshkosh WI 54904

10C 056304 3/3/2010 11.89 169750 Dotson, Curtis A. 1147 Goss Ave Menasha WI 54952

14C 067299 8/21/2014 150.00 Drown, Terralynne S 2947 Jackson St Oshkosh WI 54901

12C 063049 2/16/2012 10.00 190306 Du Valle, Christopher W 1108 W Packard St Appleton WI 54914

14C 067129 7/9/2014 122.90 Duncan, Donald I. 700 W Lincoln Ave Oshkosh WI 54901

13C 065156 5/9/2013 122.00 199021 Dutko, Joshua M 621 Jackson St Oshkosh WI 54901

11C 062178 11/23/2011 7.00 180612 Dwyer, Donna W7878 Cutoff Rd Lake Geneva WI 53147

12C 063386 4/26/2012 7.00 190288 Edwards, Carrie J 5564 Reighmoor Rd Omro WI 54963

12C 063830 8/16/2012 120.00 190323 Edwards, Carroll

13C 065433 7/10/2013 263.50 199022 Egan, Macy 910 Elmwood Oshkosh WI 54901

14C 067626 11/6/2014 98.80 Eichner, Noah 741 Evans St Oshkosh WI 54901

2010CF000185 3/17/2016 880.29 235078 Ellen Priebe 40 W Snell Rd #B Oshkosh WI 54901

13C 065139 5/2/2013 488.00 199023 Ellis, Frances 1401Nicolet Rd #4 Appleton WI 54914

14C 066426 2/20/2014 738.00 Ellis, Frances 1401 Nicolet Rd #4 Appleton WI 54914

2010CT000913 3/11/2016 493.50 235083 Ellis, Frances 1401 Nicolet Rd #4 Appleton WI 54914

10C 056643 3/31/2010 10.00 169759 Emmering, Brett J 1242 Elmwood Ave Oshkosh WI 54901

12C 063273 4/5/2012 7.00 190308 Engelman, Dale F 1110 W 20th Ave Apt 2 Oshkosh WI 54902

14C 066290 1/16/2014 150.00 Engelman, Michael E 310 W Valley Rd  #2 Appleton WI 54915

14C 066956 5/29/2014 22.97 Erlandson, Alec J 1277A Elmwood Ave Oshkosh WI 54901-2753

14C 066325 1/23/2014 54.93 Esler, James J. 9312 Riverview Drive Fremont WI 54940

3/30/2017 1,150.00 256957 Espinosa, Christian C 1523 Deerwood Dr Neenah WI 54956

12C 064013 9/20/2012 200.00 190319 Esquivel, Martin J 2306 Imperial Ln apt 7 Appleton WI 54915

76441 9/12/2019 36.75 292927 Evans, Benjamin N88W14822 Main St Menomonee Falls WI 53051

2016CT000131 1/12/2017 300.00 256934 Evans, Corey T 538 Ceape Ave Oshkosh WI 54901

12C 063021 2/9/2012 121.00 190295 Evitch, Matt 309 Smith St Neenah WI 54956

13C 065110 5/2/2013 38.55 199024 Express Convenience Ctr, A Divison of US Oil Co 425 S Washington St Combined Lcks WI 54113

2016CM001398 12/21/2016 7.00 235133 Fahley, Kathryn C 800 S Sawyer St Apt A Oshkosh WI 54902

11C 061878 10/27/2011 245.00 180604 Farrell, Michelle 992 3rd Street #106 Menasha WI 54952

11C 061574 9/29/2011 52.63 180597 FedEx PO Box 94515 Palatine IL 60094

12C 063547 6/1/2012 10.00 190324 Ferren, Joseph J 1410  Thorn St Ripon WI 54971

12C 064296 11/15/2012 150.00 190256 Fieck, Zachary J W7471 Townline Cir Van Dyne WI 54979

2007GF000014 1,200.00 163488 First National Bank-Fox Valley 550 S. Green Bay Rd Neenah WI 54956

13C 064681 2/20/2013 324.00 199025 Fischer, Brian 1024 Lucerne Drive Apt 1A Menasha WI 54952

14C 066485 2/20/2014 22.96 Fischer, Brian 1024 Lucerne Drive Apt 1A Menasha WI 54952

75678, 74623, 77274, 06/25/2019, 115.40 292874, Flagel, Lisa L 130 Second St Neenah WI 54956

75055 4/22/2019 78.08 292800 Floyd, Gary W 320 Ninth St #5 Menasha WI 54952

9/28/2017 100.00 256991 Ford-Jackson, Armand A 1214 E 46th  St Chicago IL 60653

2010PA000059PJ 3/31/2016 34.41 235116 Formiller, Logan B 9 Viola Ave Oshkosh WI 54901

2002CT000944 3/11/2016 40.97 235114 Forslund, Lois L 509 1st St Menasha WI 54952

72953 3/13/2018 470.33 276652 Fox Cinema 400 3rd St Menasha WI 54952

13C 065651 8/29/2013 250.00 199026 Fox, Christopher R 533 W 11th Ave Oshkosh WI 54902

13C 065651 8/29/2013 150.00 199027 Fox, Christopher R 533 W 11th Ave Oshkosh WI 54902

13C 064915 3/21/2013 8.64 199028 Frahm, Daniel S PO Box 3852 Oshkosh WI 54903

12C 063190 3/8/2012 50.00 190289 Froehlich, Rachael N. 1721 Maricopa Dr Apt D Oshkosh WI 54904

10C 056726 4/7/2010 250.00 169763 Fuentes, Silvia 8921 Kaufman Berlin WI 54971

10/27/2016 800.00 235080 Fuentez, Johnny L 719 Woodland Ave Ap #9 Oshkosh WI 54901
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15C 068487 5/14/2015 336.89 Gagnon, Eric J 2 Greenwood Drive Newburgh NY 12550

75894 4/18/2019 20.00 292889 Garbisch, Kaitlynn 222 Braatz Dr #8 Kewaskum WI 53040

10C 056058 2/4/2010 5.70 169741 Garcia, Ashley K 852 Elmwood Ave Oshkosh WI 54901

74939 3/28/2019 100.00 292789 Garcia, Esteban 1681 Porter Ave Beloit WI 53511

2017CM000380 8/17/2017 100.00 256988 Garcia, Jon Dee N1725 County Rd E Waupaca WI 54981

12C 064398 12/12/2012 150.00 190257 Garcia, Juan C 240 S Preston Av Wrightsburg WI

74041 10/18/2018 1,041.45 276703 Garda Cash Logistics 2100 W 21st St Broadview IL 60155

10C 056423 3/12/2010 27.43 169754 Garza, Maximilliano SS 1858 Ohio St Oshkosh WI 54902

2017TR009576 12/7/2017 41.88 257019 Gerasch, Devon J 5463 S Lake Dr Apt A Cudahy WI 53110

72727 2/1/2018 150.00 276640 Gianos, Robert T 14 Tayco St #8 Menasha WI 54952

14C 067726 12/4/2014 149.00 Gillis, Gail J

14C 066629 3/20/2014 7.00 Gingras, Jennifer E. 858 Greenwood Ct Oshkosh WI 54901

Expd-2016CF000492 11/2/2017 18.00 257040 Glamann, Garrett T 604 Briar Ln Kerney MO 64060

14C 067067 6/19/2014 57.00 Goedker, William G W1150 CTH C Hancock WI 54943

7/27/2017 30.00 256985 Goggin, Daniel R  II 429 South Commercial St Neenah WI 54957

2017TR003548 5/4/2017 10.00 256965 Gogolla, William B 1017 Wisconsin St Oshkosh WI 54901

14C 066526 2/27/2014 248.24 Gonzalez, Adam M. PO Box 3524 Oshkosh WI 54903

12C 062825 1/12/2012 50.00 190290 Gordon, Myessha S 821 W 9th Av Oshkosh WI 54901

12C 063191 3/8/2012 89.10 190271 Graff, Natalie L. 121 N Eagle St Apt 12 Oshkosh WI 54902

13C 064648 2/7/2013 200.50 199032 Graham, Jewell A

74841 3/21/2019 57.24 292778 Griddles 927 S Green Bay Rd Neenah WI 54956

10C 056190 2/17/2010 10.00 169744 Griffes, Jason A. 600 W Arndt St Fond du Lac WI 54935

2017CM000052 5/18/2017 57.00 256969 Griffin, Eli S 760 Valley Rd #6 Menasha WI 54952

14C 067370 9/4/2014 200.00 Griffith, Cortez T 482 Lamplighter Dr  #5 Kaukauna WI 54130

11C 060729 6/22/2011 7.00 180565 Grosskopf, Elizabeth M 4883 9th St Rd Oshkosh WI 54904

2016TR010470 7/20/2017 161.60 256982 Grossmeyer, James M 5529 W Brooklyn Pl Milwaukee WI 53216

14C 067186 7/24/2014 10.00 Gubbels, Benjamin 2315 Stroebe Island Dr Appleton WI 54914

2017CM001356 12/14/2017 7.00 257023 Gubin, Emily A 227 W 15th Ave Oshkosh WI 54902

11C 062570 12/21/2011 300.00 180619 Hackney, Shawndria 2750 N 48th St Milwaukee WI 53210

72885 3/5/2018 176.00 276716 Hall, Rajon C 440 Church Ave Oshkosh WI 54901

73008 3/22/2018 265.00 276656 Hank's Tavern 600 Broad St Menasha WI 54952

74843 3/21/2019 211.23 292780, Hank's Tavern 600 Broad St Menasha WI 54952

72634 1/19/2018 150.00 276634 Harris, Jomal L 821 E Parkway Ave #8 Oshkosh WI 54901

12C 063059 2/16/2012 250.00 190300 Haywood, Keri M 297 Westhaven Dr Apt Z204 Oshkosh WI 54904

2016TR009751 10/5/2017 200.50 256993 Heater, David PO Box 62 Pigeon Forge TN 37868

77054 11/8/2019 755.00 292986, Heenan, Rachael 1335 Meadow Ln Neenah WI 54956

2016CM001672 9/21/2017 36.99 256990 Heidkek, Elissa 113 Oak Park Dr Menasha WI 54952

15C 068342 4/16/2015 27.00 Heinritz, Caleb J 555 89th St Wauwatosa WI 53226

11/16/2017 20.00 257013 Henderson, Angela Dawn 309 High Ave Oshkosh WI 54901

74239 12/6/2018 150.00 276712 Hendricks, Micah B 121 N Eagle St #12 Oshkosh WI 54902

12C 063430 5/3/2012 29.00 190264 Henke, Brock R 1743 Harrison St Neenah WI 54956

14C 066879 5/9/2014 88.73 Henri's Music 511 W College Ave Appleton WI 54911

15C 068488 5/14/2015 20.52 Hernandez Guia, Orlando 1101 Geneva Rd APT 2 Menasha WI 54952

74520 1/30/2019 200.50 292754 Hernandez Martinez, Feliciano 528 W Southpark Ave Oshkosh WI 54902

15C 067968 2/3/2015 53.00 Hernandez, Joab G. W3127 Glenbrooke Ct Appleton WI 54915

14C 066386 2/6/2014 150.00 Hernandez, Ramiro F 1737 Algoma Blvd  #A Oshkosh WI 54901

11C 061149 8/25/2011 7.00 180587 Hernandez-Saucedo, Crecencio 235 Elizabeth St Green Bay WI 54302

72645 1/19/2018 500.00 276635 Hetzel, Joshua L 1241 Ceape Ave Oshkosh WI 54901

74754 3/14/2019 300.00 292766 Hilbert, Frank J 536 5th Ave Oshkosh WI 54902
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74942, 74943 3/28/2019 200.00 292791, Hoaglan, Darrell C 28 Emerald Ln Omro WI 54963

15C 069105 10/9/2015 443.00 Hoffman, Paul J

14C 067522 10/9/2014 57.00 Holman, Allis M 155 Cimarron Ct  #E Oshkosh WI 54902

77170 11/14/2019 200.00 293010, Holton, John H 208 Old Abe Rd Lac du Flambeau WI 54538

15C 068267 3/26/2015 243.00 Hooper, Zeth M 2202A Dixon St Stevens Point WI 54481

11C 059537 2/24/2011 28.88 180531 Hopkins, Nick C 457 W 16th Av Oshkosh WI 54902

12C 063595 6/7/2012 115.00 190272 Horner, Heath W. 1020 Vine Avenue Apt 105 Oshkosh WI 54901

11C 062235 11/23/2011 26.46 180613 Horton, Scott R 223 W Southpark Av Oshkosh WI 54902

73307 5/18/2018 154.02 276670 Houk, Tammy Address unknown

73087 4/5/2018 250.00 276659 Houle, Benjamin A 332 Broad St Oshkosh WI 54901

11C 060730 6/22/2011 10.00 180566 Houle, Karen N56 W19524 Silver Spring Menomonee Falls WI 53051

2017TR011814 10/26/2017 10.00 257002 Houle, Samual Douglas 2421 Brantwood Dr Neenah WI 54956

74138 11/15/2018 200.00 276704 Houston, Diadgra C 431 Marion Rd Oshkosh WI 54901

13C 065717 9/5/2013 7.00 199034 Hudson, Octavian J 679 Franklin St Oshkosh WI 54901

2015CM000942 6/30/2016 150.00 235100 Huelsbeck, Vanessa R 1806 E Robin Way  Unit A Appleton WI 54915

10C 056467 3/17/2010 110.00 169756 Hughes, Johnathan 2330 Kilburn Ave Rockford IL 61101

10C 055867 1/8/2010 10.70 169734 Hurley, Chad M 1290 Fairfax St Oshkosh WI 54904

12C 062856 1/19/2012 72.00 190301 Jack, Brian P 908 Second St Stevens Point WI 54481

73308 5/18/2018 42.64 276671 Jackson Mobil PO Box 208 Little Chute WI 54140

13C 064852 3/7/2013 100.00 199035 Jackson, Alicia A 1047 Tayco St Apt 305 Menasha WI 54952

13C 064852 3/7/2013 50.00 199036 Jackson, Alicia A 1047 Tayco St Apt 305 Menasha WI 54952

13C 065334 6/13/2013 150.00 199037 Jakubek, Mike

73453 6/15/2018 530.00 276677 & Jefferson, Carolyn S 1200 Cumberland Tr Apt H Oshkosh WI 54904

15C 068637 6/19/2015 285.57 Jenkins, Lynesha L 5643 Perry N Ave Crystal MN 55422

2017CM000336 5/10/2017 34.00 256967 Jennerjohn, Josh 1148 Fjord Ct Green Bay WI 54303

75160 4/22/2019 30.34 292820 John's Towing & Repair 178 N Lake St Neenah WI 54956

12C 064307 11/15/2012 7.00 190321 Johnson, Diamond 1425 N Division St Appleton WI 54911

2008CT001489 4/27/2016 4.00 235149 Joles, Leela 334 Olk Dr Fairchild WI 54741

10C 058535 11/17/2010 95.00 169808 Jones, Patricia 2822 Horton St Rockford IL 61109

2011CM001471 6/23/2016 100.00 235137 Jones, Tangelia P 709 1st Ave NW Austin MN 55912

14C 066528 2/27/2014 72.63 K Mart 900 N Koeller Oshkosh WI 54902

3/23/2017 15.00 256953 Kallas, Robert B 3289 County Rd E Eureka WI 54963

76097 7/25/2019 150.00 292905 Kammps, Kenneth D 5269 Sunbird Dr Loves Park IL 61111

11C 062465 12/9/2011 37.13 180617 Kapinos, Luke R 2122 Southwood Dr Apt. #5 Appleton WI 54915

2005CV001224 287.41 163487 Kasper, Jean M 2424 Southwood Dr Appleton WI 54915

15C 069365 12/17/2015 9.16 Kasper, Tanya 1251 Fatima Street Menasha WI 54952

2014CM001746 1/21/2016 7.29 235067 Kaufman, Georgette A. 2010 Wisconsin St #204 Oshkosh WI 54901

12C 063538 5/24/2012 158.33 190266 Kaur, Harpreet 700 Main St Neenah WI 54956

15C 068894 8/13/2015 10.00 Kellenhauser, Nikkolas J 3013 Chain Dr #13 Menasha WI 54952

2017CF000033 6/8/2017 57.00 256972 Kemp, Ameria S 6352 N 100th St Apt 10 Milwaukee WI 53225

2001CF000053 3/16/2017 109.85 256945 Kemper Insurance PO Box 2801 Clinton IA 52733

73365 5/31/2018 394.00 276673 Kemper Insurance PO Box 2801 Clinton IA 52733

15C 067993 2/12/2015 8.00 Kennedy, Robert D 1003 N Superior St Appleton WI 54914

10C 056193 2/17/2010 10.30 169745 Kessen, Amber M. 407 E Irving Ave Oshkosh WI 54901

13C 064557 1/24/2013 10.00 199041 Kikkert, Lance J 128 E 1st St Fond Du Lac WI 54935

2016TR000306 3/23/2016 10.00 235125 Klann, Jonathan L 2350 Chalet Garden Rd Apt 27 Madison WI 53711

11C 060545 6/14/2011 26.94 180562 Koechell, Deborah L 1157 Ran Lie St Oshkosh WI 54904

13C 064558 1/24/2013 10.00 199043 Koerwitz, Jacquelyn N 1018 W New York Ave Oshkosh WI 54901

11C 061701 10/13/2011 64.56 180599 Kohl's Food Emplorium 647 S. Green Bay Road Neenah WI 54956
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2015TR005614 3/23/2016 200.50 235135 Konow, Abra P 1722 Dublin Trail Apt 34 Neenah WI 54956

11C 061915 10/28/2011 32.28 180606 Kossel, David M 5081 Tamarack Tr Oshkosh WI 54904

72789 2/8/2018 150.00 276642 Krause, Christopher J 1717 W Murdock Ave Oshkosh WI 54901

14C 066942 5/22/2014 10.00 Krenke, Carrie Casey 7509 Marsh Rd Fremont WI 54940

15C 069377 12/17/2015 7.00 Kruk, Jeremy J 7454 W Valley Ridge Dr Madison WI 53719

12C 063010 2/9/2012 7.00 190309 Kubera, Shandel M 1322 Reed Av Oshkosh WI 54901

13C 065505 7/25/2013 7.00 199045 Kucza, Michael A 4221 S 6th St Lot F301 Milwaukee WI 53221

2014CV000010 6/15/2017 34.00 256977 Kwik Investments 404 E Kimberly Ave Kimberly WI 54136

15C 068490 5/14/2015 76.66 Kwik Trip 2115 Jackson Street Oshkosh WI 54901

14C 067094 7/1/2014 350.00 Lamonte, Michael 328 Grandview Dr Menasha WI 54952

14C 067247 8/7/2014 200.00 Lamonte, Michael 328 Grandview Dr Menasha WI 54952

14C 067247 8/7/2014 75.00 Lamonte, Michael 328 Grandview Dr Menasha WI 54952

14C 067247 8/7/2014 50.00 Lamonte, Michael 328 Grandview Dr Menasha WI 54952

73268 5/10/2018 4,555.65 276667 Lamonte, Michael 328 Grandview Dr Menasha WI 54952

14C 067392 9/11/2014 71.18 Lamotte, Michael J. 820 Zemlock Neenah WI 54956

14C 066529 2/27/2014 10.20 Laperriere, Richard S 3104 22nd St Menominee MI 49858

76220, 75710, 75433, 08/15/2019, 206.81 292909, Last Call 3524 County Road A Oshkosh WI 54901

12C 062928 1/26/2012 32.00 190286 Lee, Megan C 207 S Westhaven Dr Apt N207 Oshkosh WI 54904

2015CM001152 3/16/2017 17.81 256946 Lemiesz, Julie 621 Central St Apt A Oshkosh WI 54901

2015TR009703 1/28/2016 9.70 235069 Leopold, Tanner J 1320 Waugoo Ave Oshkosh WI 54901

11C 061582 9/29/2011 150.00 180598 Lesko, Ronald A. 120 Wisconsin St #2 Appleton WI 54915

12C 063084 2/23/2012 79.34 190267 Lichtwald, Ian A. 1438 Maricopa Dr Apt 1 Oshkosh WI 54904

12C 063126 3/1/2012 44.98 190268 Lichtwald, Ian A. 1438 Maricopa Dr Apt 1 Oshkosh WI 54904

2016TR011510 10/5/2017 200.50 256994 Limonayala, Victor M 9733 W Beatrice St #3 Milwaukee WI 53224

10C 057025 5/6/2010 79.10 169771 Lindberg, Katherine 1376 Whispering Pines Ln Neenah WI 54956

12C 063840 8/16/2012 10.00 190259 Lo, John N FV Warming Shelter 1928 W College Ave Appleton WI 54914

11C 059236 1/26/2011 29.30 180524 Lockwood, Kimberly PO Box 135 Van Dyne WI 54979

11C 059420 2/16/2011 29.89 180528 Lockwood, Kimberly PO Box 135 Van Dyne WI 54979

14C 066665 3/28/2014 28.00 Loerke, Katie A 2393 Turnberry Dr Beloit WI 53511-7023

14C 066846 5/9/2014 150.00 Lopez, Clemente 990 Cumberland  #C Oshkosh WI 54901

13C 064738 2/21/2013 10.00 199049 Lor, Meng 45 E County Road Y  Apt 3 Oshkosh WI 54901

13C 065752 9/12/2013 150.00 199050 Ludwig, Nicholas M 5466 Reighmoor Rd Omro WI 54963

2005CF000586 5/5/2016 5,400.13 235076 Lumenos PO Box 69309 Harrisburg PA 17106-9309

2016CM001732 1/12/2017 7.00 256936 Luna, Eric D 302A W 17th Ave Oshkosh WI 54902

10C 055955 1/21/2010 30.00 169737 Lundt, Jennifer 1327 S Law St Appleton WI 54915

13C 065244 5/30/2013 22.65 199051 Lyons, Loni L 429 W 9th Ave Oshkosh WI 54902

2015CM000420 1/15/2016 163.00 235066 Lyons, Tracy J 738 Powers St Oshkosh WI 54901

12C 062896 1/20/2012 41.98 190261 Maasch, Rebecca A 9211 County Rd M Neenah WI 54957

Expd-2016CF000295 1/12/2017 187.50 257036 Macfarland, Samuel 642 Jackson St Oshkosh WI 54901

75525 5/23/2019 36.00 292861 Mack, Elizabeth A 1000 Grand St Oshkosh WI 54901

12C 063062 2/16/2012 407.00 190297 Madson, Greg L 210 Haylet St Neenah WI 54956

2012CT000847 3/11/2016 80.62 235143 Malinowski, Nicholas B 808 W Weiland Ave Appleton WI 54914

12/7/2017 350.00 257020 Mancilllas, Adrian C 2109 Wiemann Ave Sheboygan WI 53081

15C 068145 3/6/2015 22.52 Manteufel, Alex J 2030 Henry St Neenah WI 54956

12C 063052 2/16/2012 100.00 190265 Manteufel, Keegan L 610 Briarcliff Dr Apt 2 Appleton WI 54915

11C 060076 4/25/2011 29.85 180542 Marhefke, William A 1026 Dove St Oshkosh WI 54902

11C 059798 3/24/2011 174.00 180534 Marsh, Dijouvine A. 9000 N White Oak Ln  Apt. #114 Bayside WI 53217

2007CT000681 3/11/2016 126.00 235103 Martin, Chelsie L 2419 Hwy 116 Box 44 Waukau WI 54980

2017CM000304 6/29/2017 1,032.17 256979 Marty, Duane D 2301 Pheasant Run Ct Apt K Appleton WI 54914
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7/20/2017 250.00 256983 Marty, Duane D 2301 Pheasant Run Ct Apt K Appleton WI 54914

12C 063178 3/8/2012 264.09 190275 Matthews, Lionel 1306 Garfield Avenue Marinette WI 54143

12C 063178 3/8/2012 365.00 190276 Matthews, Lionel 1306 Garfield Avenue Marinette WI 54143

13C 064705 2/20/2013 770.91 199052 Matthews, Lionel 1306 Garfield Ave Marinette WI 54143

2016CF000621 4/13/2017 91.55 256959 Mavroff, Cathy 8204 County Rd T Larsen WI 54947

77354 12/16/2019 36.00 293098 May, Samuel R N9815 State Hwy 55 Pearson WI 54462

14C 067756 12/10/2014 22.86 McAdaragh, Phillip 4741 Greenfield Ln Rapid City SD 57703

15C 068066 2/19/2015 22.86 McAdaragh, Phillip 4741 Greenfield Ln Rapid City SD 57703

10/26/2017 114.50 257004 McCollister, Jonathan Dale 9312 W National Ave West Allis WI 53227

74491 1/24/2019 150.00 292749 Mccunn, Alexander J 51991 Albany Dr Columbus MS 39705

15C 069390 12/29/2015 165.00 McGinnis, Corrine M 3875 Western Dr Oshkosh WI 54901

2012CM000047 3/30/2017 55.06 256958 McGuan, Ryan R. 2077 Ironwood Dr Green Bay WI 54304

14C 067111 7/1/2014 350.00 McMath, Tia 992 Third St  #205 Menasha WI 54952

13C 064561 1/24/2013 40.00 199054 Mendoza, Salud 1320 S 20th St Milwaukee WI 53204

2017CM000597 6/1/2017 250.00 256971 Meressy, Steven G W4501 Mary Hill Park Dr Fond du Lac WI 54937

15C 068362 4/16/2015 150.00 Meuret, Mark D 25 E CTH Y Oshkosh WI 54901

2003CM002095 3/11/2016 164.66 235096 Meyn, David H. W4886 Mill Rd Fond du Lac WI 54935

11C 061702 10/13/2011 363.48 180600 Midas Muffler Shop 2437 W. College Avenue Appleton WI 54911

11C 061703 10/13/2011 427.33 180601 Mike's Town & Country 838 Main Street Neenah WI 54956

13C 064898 3/14/2013 125.90 199055 Miller, Eric L. 2113 S Harrison St Oshkosh WI 54901

13C 065423 7/3/2013 2.00 199056 Miller, Jessica M 1008 Lucerne Dr Apt 2B Menasha WI 54952

75851 7/3/2019 150.00 292886 Million, Emily A 429 Ahnaip St Menasha WI 54952

75555 6/6/2019 205.00 292863 Mills, Malachi L 720 Cherry St #8 Oshkosh WI 54901

15C 068455 5/7/2015 200.50 Minniecheske, Nicholas W W15398 County Road M Tigerton WI 54486

13C 066087 12/5/2013 305.00 199057 Mirr, Nancy 4412 Pomona Ave La Mesa CA 91942

13C 065698 8/29/2013 100.00 199058 Mitchell, Bernard, Jr 835 Merritt Ave Oshkosh WI 54901

14C 067503 10/9/2014 176.00 Moe, Christopher S 1500 E Longview Dr  #12 Appleton WI 45911

73667 8/9/2018 200.00 276685 Morales Lucio, Jesus Emmanuel 5811 W Grand Ave Chicago IL 60639

14C 066575 3/13/2014 194.50 Morales, Alejandro 2450 Honey Lou Ct #102 Appleton WI 54915

10C 058663 12/8/2010 249.00 169814 Morgan, Peter J 251 E Fox Dale Rd Fox Point WI 53217

14C 067241 8/7/2014 150.00 Moseng, Daniel C 1204 Iverson St Rhinelander WI 54501

5/18/2017 150.00 256970 Mosley, Haley 318 Court St Stockbridge WI 53088

75005 4/11/2019 25.20 292792 Mosqueda-Lopez, Alexandro 1009 E Kramer Ln Appleton WI 54915

77201 11/14/2019 86.26 293023, Motherhood Maternity 456 N Fifth St Philadelphia PA 19123

12C 063179 3/8/2012 80.00 190278 Mr. Money 130 N Koeller St Oshkosh WI 54902

2008CM001311 11/16/2017 85.00 257010 Mr. Money 130 N Koeller St Oshkosh WI 54904

13C 065410 7/3/2013 10.00 199059 Mueller, Kevin

15C 068468 5/7/2015 200.00 Muniz, Jose A 888 E Shady Ln  #217 Neenah WI 54956

15C 067875 1/15/2015 150.00 Murphy, Bonnie M 1424 N Main St Oshkosh WI 54901

11C 060324 5/26/2011 34.75 180554 Neuman, Francis B PO Box 135 Van Dyne WI 54979

11C 060324 5/26/2011 18.04 180553 Neuman, Francis B PO Box 135 Van Dyne WI 54979

11C 060324 5/26/2011 3.23 180552 Neuman, Francis B PO Box 135 Van Dyne WI 54979

11C 060324 5/26/2011 1.38 180555 Neuman, Francis B PO Box 135 Van Dyne WI 54979

13C 065933 10/25/2013 7.00 199061 Neville, Thomas W, III 902 1/2 W Winnebago St Appleton WI 54914

4/28/2016 150.00 235101 Nichols, Dominique M 1314 Knapp St Oshkosh WI 54902

77222 11/15/2019 217.60 293050, Nick's Super Value 4471 Glidden Dr Sturgeon Bay WI 54235

14C 066641 3/20/2014 2.24 Ninneman's SuperValu 205 Milwaukee St Menasha WI 54952

11/3/2016 20.00 235122 Nordlund, Emily 915 E Lewis St Whitehall MI 49461

2017CM001184 11/9/2017 7.00 257007 Nowak, Joseph J 553 Hazel St Oshkosh WI 54901
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2017CM001350 11/9/2017 7.00 257008 Nowak, Joseph J 553 Hazel St Oshkosh WI 54901

14C 067144 7/9/2014 200.00 Nowland, Nicholas S 265 S Westhaven Dr  #J206 Oshkosh WI 54904

77520 12/27/2019 205.00 293117 Oclaire, Jason U 811 Woodland Ave Apt D Oshkosh WI 54901

2006CM000724 2/25/2016 33.02 235075 O'Connor Mobile Mart 2020 S Koeller St Oshkosh WI 54904

12C 063923 8/30/2012 7.00 190314 Odehnal, Gary W 111 W Parkway Av Oshkosh WI 54901

2014CV000009 9/14/2017 1,339.27 256989 Ohm, Kevin W 714 Bay Shore Dr Oshkosh WI 54901-5219

10C 057063 5/12/2010 11.54 169772 Olk, Carrie L. 2015 Glenridge Ct Appleton WI 54914

13C 065564 8/9/2013 10.00 199063 Oviedo, Tanya 3100 Wisconsin Ave Lot 42 Plover WI 54467

14C 067229 8/7/2014 200.00 Paris, Dakota

76455 9/12/2019 650.00 292928 Paulick, Jason J 1224 Winnebago St Oshkosh WI 54901

74331 12/19/2018 81.37 276715 Pavlowich, Deborah 236 Broad Street Menasha WI 54952

75182 4/22/2019 63.28 292826 Pavlowich, Deborah 236 Broad St Menasha WI 54952

13C 065051 4/18/2013 1,100.00 199064 Payne, Cornell J 2819 N 37th St Milwaukee WI 53210

77521 12/27/2019 100.00 293118 Peplinski, Jenna N 1928 W College Ave Appleton WI 54914

13C 065678 8/29/2013 100.00 199065 Peppers, Samantha J 1905 Grove St Apt 4 Oshkosh WI 54901

2016CM000332 8/18/2016 200.00 235136 Pick N Save 1900 Jackson St Oshkosh WI 54901

2001CM001216 4/7/2016 80.26 235144 Pick N Save 1900 Jackson St Oshkosh WI 54901

12C 064058 9/27/2012 14.00 190315 Pike, Johnnie 2919 W Glendale Dr Appleton WI 54912

10C 058521 11/10/2010 150.00 169807 Pilackas, Edward F 2791 Willowgate Rd Orlando FL 32822

2016CM000631 10/21/2016 100.00 235138 Pink, Adrienne L 202 W Parkway Ave Lower Level Oshkosh WI 54901

12C 063089 2/23/2012 15.00 190262 Pipp, Adam c/o Alana Chamulak 625 Algoma Blvd #781 Oshkosh WI 54901

7/28/2016 150.00 235102 Pitt, Leeland L 5825 Pilgrim Way Oshkosh WI 54901

13C 064687 2/20/2013 105.85 199066 Plachinski, Lawrence J 2229 Imperial Ln Apt 1 Appleton WI 54915

13C 064778 2/28/2013 95.79 199067 Plachinski, Lawrence J 2229 Imperial Ln Apt 1 Appleton WI 54915

2017TR001423 3/16/2017 10.00 256947 Pontius, Dacy 364 SW Ceresco St Berlin WI 54923

13C 064689 2/20/2013 73.41 199068 Potratz, John C, IV 2031 Regency Ct Appleton WI 54915

13C 064779 2/28/2013 66.42 199069 Potratz, John C, IV 2031 Regency Ct Appleton WI 54915

13C 064873 3/7/2013 10.17 199070 Potratz, John C, IV 2031 Regency Ct Appleton WI 54915

72575 1/4/2018 295.00 276632 Potratz, Trevor G 620 W Lincoln Ave Oshkosh WI 54901

14C 067209 7/24/2014 300.00 Powel-Smith, Alex 1026 E Lyon St Apt  #311 Milwaukee WI 53202

14C 067808 12/29/2014 100.00 Praetoria Insurance 88 Pine Street  Wall Street Plaza New York NY 10005

14C 067808 12/29/2014 50.00 Praetoria Insurance 88 Pine Street  Wall Street Plaza New York NY 10005

15C 068405 4/23/2015 120.00 Praetorian Insurance 300 W Broadway   Suite 1600 Council Bluffs IA 51503

15C 068507 5/21/2015 100.00 Praetorian Insurance 300 W Broadway   Suite 1600 Council Bluffs IA 51503

15C 068668 6/23/2015 100.00 Praetorian Insurance 300 W Broadway   Suite 1600 Council Bluffs IA 51503

15C 068825 8/5/2015 100.00 Praetorian Insurance 300 W Broadway   Suite 1600 Council Bluffs IA 51503

15C 068941 9/3/2015 100.00 Praetorian Insurance 300 W Broadway   Suite 1600 Council Bluffs IA 51503

15C 069151 10/22/2015 57.91 Praetorian Insurance 300 W Broadway   Suite 1600 Council Bluffs IA 51503

2007CF000094 4/27/2016 100.00 235139 Praetorian Insurance Claim # 842-5966 300 W Broadway Suite 1600 Council Bluffs IA 51503

11C 059338 2/2/2011 109.90 180526 Prindle, Donald A. 212 E Doty Av #9 Neenah WI 54956

12C 064128 10/11/2012 7.00 190316 Purdy, Michael J 8617 Buckingham Dr  Apt 1 Sturtevant WI 53177

2015CF000039 2/4/2016 750.00 235071 Putrow, Cody J. 3409 Logan Drive #12 Oshkosh WI 54901

2003CT000664 3/2/2017 250.00 256943 Qi Ying Guo 2108 Marathon Ave Neenah WI 54956

10C 056732 4/7/2010 34.24 169764 Ramirez, Domingo, Jr 1484 Home Ave Menasha WI 54952

10C 056930 4/29/2010 87.00 169769 Randolph, Paula A 3767 Glenshire Ln Oshkosh WI 54904

10C 058209 10/7/2010 19.16 169796 Reetz, Allyce 2141 S Michigan Ave Chicago IL 60616

12C 063181 3/8/2012 45.60 190299 Regal, Nathan G 310 Valley Rd Apt 105 Appleton WI 54915

12C 063936 8/30/2012 2.06 190285 Reinl, Philip S. 830 Racine St Menasha WI 54952

2016TR012547 12/8/2016 10.00 235126 Reiser, Gregory 12361 N River Rd Mequon WI 53092
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11C 061161 8/25/2011 6.39 180588 Richardson, Anthony I. 1048 Greenwood Ct Apt 5 Oshkosh WI 54901

14C 067082 7/1/2014 500.00 Richardson, Jeffery J. 360 Stanley Ct Neenah 54956

12C 063436 5/3/2012 137.99 190279 Rivera, Levi A. 1414 Maricopa Dr Apt D Oshkosh WI 54904

11C 060972 8/11/2011 207.20 180577 Robertson, Shirley 864 Graceland Dr Oshkosh WI 54904

76947 12/31/2020 114.00 292975 Rodriguez, Alyssa L 407 S 5th Ave #13 Winneconne WI 54986

76227, 76811, 76509, 08/15/2019, 3,608.49 292975, Rodriguez, Christine PO Box 74200 Milwaukee WI 53274

2015CT000215 3/3/2016 476.59 235086 Rodriguez-Lopez, Julio C 1300 S Oneida St Menasha WI 54952

10C 057577 7/1/2010 34.70 169784 Rogers, Patti A 336 Walnut St Omro WI 54963

14C 067643 11/13/2014 150.00 Rolf, Brenda M 5015 W Fourth St Appleton WI 54914

10C056307 3/3/2010 8.00 169821 Romano, Dominic A. W232N8955 Wooded Ridge Trl Sussex WI 53089

11C 061709 10/13/2011 40.24 180602 Ron & Lloyds 1126 S. Commercial St Neenah WI 54956

15C 067920 1/26/2015 10.00 Rose, Amanda 242 W Lincoln Av Oshkosh WI 54901

11C 060622 6/16/2011 10.00 180564 Rotzenberg, Karl

15C 067921 1/26/2015 10.00 Rowlett Jr, Paul D 108 Lake Shore Rd Grafton WI 53024

12C 063030 2/9/2012 8.10 190304 Ruck, Adam D 810 E Parkway Ave Oshkosh WI 54901

12C 063030 2/9/2012 8.10 190305 Ruck, Adam D 810 E Parkway Ave Oshkosh WI 54901

1994CT001004 2/23/2017 416.00 256940 Rudolph, Robert PO Box 91 Wautoma WI 54982

72614 & 72972 01/11/2018 & 155.58 276653 & Rueckel, Michelle 1470 S Park Ave Neenah WI 54956

74885 3/21/2019 27.73 292782 Rueckel, Michelle 1470 S Park Ave Neenah WI 54956

12C 063182 3/8/2012 677.48 190274 Ryckman, Christopher 528 W. 5th Avenue Apt A Oshkosh WI 54902

11C 062269 11/23/2011 26.46 180614 Ryckman, Laura M 2004 Mt Vernon St Oshkosh WI 54901

77522 12/27/2019 500.00 293119 Sappinton, Brooke 420 Waugoo Ave Oshkosh WI 54901

2017CM000952 11/2/2017 143.50 257005 Sawall, Samantha L 808 Stillwell Ave Oshkosh WI 54901

14C 067329 8/21/2014 175.30 Scheck, Katrina H 5042 32nd St Kenosha WI 53144

12C 063130 3/1/2012 143.00 190298 Schellinger, Jennifer M. 1704 Dublin Trail Apt 365 Neenah WI 54956

74890 3/21/2019 22.61 292783 Scherer, Sara 631 Hazel St #244 Oshkosh WI 54901

12/14/2017 150.00 257024 Schinke, Travis L 2620 Bowen St Apt B Oshkosh WI 54901

74455 1/18/2019 115.00 292748 Schmitz, Alicia 203 Clairmont Ct #3 Neenah WI 54956

73206 & 73428 04/27/2018 & 259.91 276676 & Schmitz, Kristi 1770 Taft Ave Apt A2 Oshkosh WI 54902

75760 6/25/2019 1,272.95 292880 Schmitz, Kristi 1770 Taft Ave Apt A2 Oshkosh WI 54901

10C 056773 4/8/2010 41.40 169765 Scholler, Jennifer 1557 Dalebrook Dr Neenah WI 54956

Expunged - 15CM789 2/25/2016 7.00 235153 Schomber, Dennis J. 1133 Cherry St Oshkosh WI 54901

14C 066702 4/4/2014 15.00 Schonscheck, Jacob K 629 Ceape Ave Oshkosh WI 54901

2017CM000677 10/26/2017 7.00 257003 Schroeder, Melody D 1611 Jefferson St Apt A Oshkosh WI 54901

10C 058505 11/10/2010 27.00 169804 Schroth, Shandra M 1215 N Locust St  Apt 1 Green Bay WI 54303

2015TR012420 7/7/2016 9.00 235130 Schuetz, Eric M 114 S Hubbard Horicon WI 53032

2016CT001082 8/17/2017 200.00 256987 Schultz, Gary 310 W Wilson Ave Appleton WI 54915

11C 060854 7/19/2011 66.05 180570 Schultz, Robert 179 Plummer Avenue Neenah WI 54956

75097, 75478 04/22/2019, 92.38 292806, Schultz, Robert 179 Plummer Ave Neenah WI 54956

10C 058485 11/3/2010 10.00 169803 Seigneur-Johnson, Jeremy 1919 S Jefferson St Appleton WI 54915

13C 065967 10/31/2013 57.00 199073 Sennott, Dillon S 665 N Westfield St Oshkosh WI 54902

2003CT000494 10/26/2017 222.10 257001 Sentry Claims Serv PO Box 8021 Davenport IA 52808

15C 068881 8/13/2015 85.74 Sergio's 2639 S Oneida St Appleton WI 54915

75098, 75765, 75481 04/22/2019, 265.87 292881 Sergio's 2639 S Oneida St Appleton WI 54915

6/15/2017 650.00 256975 Serrano-Correa, Fidencio 28 Wendy Way Menasha WI 54952

73907 9/20/2018 100.00 276695 Shanahan, Kelly A 831 Waugoo Ave Oshkosh WI 54901

11C 061493 9/22/2011 19.50 180595 Sherman, John J 521 Laurel Ln Bridgeport CT 6605

2015CM000203 12/21/2016 7.00 235150 Sluga, Ryan A. 5369 Leonard Point Rd Omro WI 54963

77524 12/27/2019 250.00 293120 Smidl, Aaron J 2003 Wilson Ave Oshkosh WI 54901
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2016CM001393 1/12/2017 150.00 256933 Smith, Brenda N 4130 Treffert Dr Oshkosh WI 54901

11C 062580 12/21/2011 700.00 180620 Smith, Laverne S 723 Main St   #C10 Neenah WI 54956

2016TR011071 3/16/2017 200.50 256948 Smith, Maya J 1401 S Driscoll St Appleton WI 54914

13C 065910 10/17/2013 565.75 199076 Smits, Matthew J 642 Jackson St Oshkosh WI 54901

14C 067057 6/19/2014 10.00 Sonkowsky, Allan 2015 E Esther St Appleton WI 54915

15C 069341 12/10/2015 10.00 Souza, Virginia 844 Bowen St Oshkosh WI 54901

12C 063347 4/26/2012 19.06 190284 Springhetti, Alexander D. 2885 Glen Creek Pl Apt 7 Appleton WI 54911

2011CF000410 3/16/2017 111.30 256951 St Vincent DePaul 884 S Commercial St Neenah WI 54956

11C 061085 8/19/2011 26.46 180584 Staege, Jeffrey A 1514 Oak St Oshkosh WI 54901

11C 059642 3/4/2011 8.17 180533 Stang, Katherine 2044 Crest Court Oshkosh WI 54904

11C 062053 11/4/2011 39.55 180610 Stecker, Christopher L 1316 Meadow Ln  Apt C Neenah WI 54956

2017TR010910 11/22/2017 50.00 257018 Steger, Mickey J W2379 Block Rd Appleton WI 54915

11C 059113 1/5/2011 150.00 180521 Steiner, Lukas 520 W Riverwood Dr    Apt 111 Oak Creek WI 53154

2016TR003092 5/5/2016 10.00 235127 Stern, Caleb D E8406 Weyauwega Rd New London WI 54961

72763 2/8/2018 100.00 276643 Stewart, Christian A 257 7th St Fond du Lac WI 54935

6/29/2017 300.00 256981 Sullivan, Dree F 1328 Waugoo Ave Apt A Oshkosh WI 54901

Expunged - 16CM330 5/25/2016 207.00 235152 Tanner, Adam M 874 Loringa Ave Omro WI 54963

14C 066923 5/16/2014 20.00 Tarala, Frankie Elizabeth 985 Appleton Rd Menasha WI 54952

12/1/2016 10.00 235128 Tate, Pierre 2869 Richards St Apt A Milwaukee WI 53210

10C 058511 11/10/2010 16.00 169806 Taylor, Michael T. 209 Royal Ct  Apt 10 Appleton WI 54915

77525 12/27/2019 150.00 293121 Teal, Jeffrey M 940D W Elm Dr #4 Little Chute WI 54140

14C 066256 1/9/2014 6.49 Techlow, Jacob A 567 Monroe St Oshkosh WI 54901

13C 064857 3/7/2013 76.40 199077 Tegelman, Danielle M 709 W 9th Ave Oshkosh WI 54902

13C 065024 4/11/2013 235.00 199078 Telford, Ethan L Dorm 216/U2384 Minot Airforce Base Norfolk VA 23502

15C 068076 2/19/2015 3.73 Tenor, Julia 1335 Moreland St APT C Oshkosh WI 54902

72977 3/13/2018 50.00 276654 Terry, Sabrina 8873 W Monroe St Chicago IL 60624

11C 061942 10/28/2011 34.70 180607 Tews, Ellen G 719 E Cecil St   #1 Neenah WI 54956

14C 067820 12/29/2014 150.00 Thao, Mao S 2302 Southwood Dr  #7 Appleton WI 54915

10C 056414 3/10/2010 326.00 169753 Thao, Yer 45 W 12th Ave Oshkosh WI 54902

11C 060858 7/19/2011 156.40 180571 Thao, Yer 2991 Rebecca Run Oshkosh WI 54904

15C 068494 5/14/2015 45.00 Thao, Yer 2991 Rebecca Run Oshkosh WI 54904

15C 068606 6/4/2015 10.00 Thao, Yer 2991 Rebecca Run Oshkosh WI 54904

15C 068674 6/23/2015 50.00 Thao, Yer 2991 Rebecca Run Oshkosh WI 54904

15C 068826 8/5/2015 40.00 Thao, Yer 2991 Rebecca Run Oshkosh WI 54904

15C 069056 9/24/2015 5.00 Thao, Yer 2991 Rebecca Run Oshkosh WI 54904

2005CF000129 1/28/2016 15.00 235070 Thao, Yer 2991 Rebecca Run Oshkosh WI 54904

75773 6/25/2019 900.42 292882 The Estate of Rose Schindler 1463 Valley Rd Appleton WI 54915

15C 068435 4/30/2015 237.00 The Ohio Casualty Group 816 Eldorado Rd Ste 7 PO Box 2155 Bloomington IL 61702-2155

2007CF000845 4/13/2017 128.63 256960 The Ohio Casualty Group 816 Eldorado Rd Ste 7 PO Box 2155 Bloomington IL 61702-2155

72717 2/1/2018 200.52 276639 The Ohio Casualty Group 816 Eldorado Rd Ste 7 PO Box 2155 Bloomington IL 61702-2155

10C 057213 5/27/2010 19.90 169777 Thede, Elizabeth 3001 Chain Dr Menasha WI 54952

11C 060210 5/6/2011 43.05 180545 Thomas, Glenn E 704 Treyburn Ct Neenah WI 54956

13C 065091 4/26/2013 7.00 199079 Thompkins, Shynise 3733 N 42 St Lower Milwaukee WI 53216

77298 11/22/2019 28.55 293092 Thompson, Kiera Chivale 5021 N 48th St Milwaukee WI 53218

10C 056796 4/14/2010 170.00 169766 Thornton, Derrick L 5720 W Roosevelt Milwaukee WI 53216

13C 064923 3/21/2013 10.17 199080 Thornton, Jacob P 1237 N Main St Oshkosh WI 54901

12/7/2017 30.00 257021 Thurber, Michael D 945 Tayco St #7 Menasha WI 54952

11C 060384 5/31/2011 9.70 180560 Tibbs, George E, Jr W609 County Rd N Niagara WI 54151

15C 068569 5/28/2015 270.00 Todd, Sydney L. 648 Otter Avenue Oshkosh WI 54901
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10C 058000 9/9/2010 25.00 169792 Toledo, Pablo 810 Reed St Neenah WI 54956

77257, 77151 11/19/2019, 75.90 293077, Torrez, Isabel 542 1/2  N Drew St Appleton WI 54911

10C 057519 6/30/2010 9.41 169782 Towns, Joseph J. 1308 W New York Ave Oshkosh WI 54901

10C 056247 2/19/2010 7.51 169747 Trepanier, Jamie L. W1391 Fur Farm Rd New Holstein WI 53061

10C 058358 10/14/2010 26.46 169799 Ulezelski, Kathleen M 644 School Ave Oshkosh WI 54901

15C 068513 5/21/2015 36.23 Van Nice, Adam 1721 S Jefferson St Appleton WI 54915

2016TR010794 10/5/2017 10.00 256995 Van Patter, Trevor J 535 Partridge Dr #1 New London WI

11C 061326 9/9/2011 39.55 180590 VandenWildenberg, Joy M 1203 Hewitt St Neenah WI 54956

14C 067804 12/29/2014 150.00 Vang, Fue 1691 Maricopa Dr Oshkosh WI 54904

10C 056481 3/17/2010 16.16 169757 Vang, Kou 735 N Westfield Oshkosh WI 54902

15C 068793 7/23/2015 10.00 Vang, Peter V 105 W 8th Ave Oshkosh WI 54902

10C 056713 4/5/2010 32.28 169761 VanRavenstein, Kathryn A 3459 Shenandoah Trl Neenah WI 54956

15C 069029 9/17/2015 49.00 VanZeeland Oil Inc. PO Box 208 Little Chute WI 54140

15C 068367 4/16/2015 13.00 Vaughan, Jessica M. 174 Water St Berlin WI 54923

2005TR008069 114.50 165323 Vela, Jaime 888 E Shady Ln  Lot 241 Neenah WI 54956

75311 5/2/2019 250.00 292838 Vera Mendoza, Elias 2985 W Lawrence St Apt B11 Appleton WI 54914

10C 055971 1/21/2010 150.00 169738 Vesperman, Tyler A 425 S Westhaven Dr Apt E103 Oshkosh WI 54904

14C 066437 2/20/2014 331.63 Villagomez, Rueben

15C 068116 2/26/2015 552.22 Villagomez, Rueben

10/21/2016 300.00 235089 Vite, Rachel B 719 Woodland Ave Ap #9 Oshkosh WI 54901

2016CM001357 12/16/2016 32.50 235117 Vo, Nguyen T 164 E 4th St Fond du Lac WI 54935

13C 064596 1/24/2013 150.00 199081 Walker, Darrell 1192 High Ave Oshkosh WI 54901

10/5/2017 20.00 256997 Wallace, John H, III 618 Birch St Oshkosh Wi 54901

13C 065429 7/3/2013 57.00 199082 Wallace, Terry D 3009 Chain Dr Apt 9 Menasha WI 54952

15C 068716 7/2/2015 100.00 Walmart - Loss Prevention 1155 W Winneconne Neenah WI 54956

76954, 76535 10/24/2019, 211.60 292976, Warbelton, Tanya A. 1137 W Ridgeview Dr Appleton WI 54914

11C 061963 11/3/2011 5.00 180608 Washington, Marshall J 1629 Rainbow Dr   Apt 16 Oshkosh WI 54902

12C 063399 4/26/2012 200.00 190294 Watson, Justin J 1424 Rath Ln Oshkosh WI 54902

10C 056815 4/14/2010 150.00 169767 Wedgbury, Andrew J 2565 Waukau Ave Apt 1 Oshkosh WI 54903

12C 063093 2/23/2012 40.50 190302 Wegner, Derek W 200 Main St E Ste 208 Menomonie WI 54751

77378 12/12/2019 39.20 293101 WELLING, RONALD K. 115 W Main St WAUTOMA WI 54982

11C 060270 5/12/2011 10.00 180546 Wenzlaff, Stephanie S 6890 County Road T Oshkosh WI 54904

14C 066350 1/30/2014 17.50 Westphal, Azsha M 800 Cleveland Ave Winneconne WI 549130

15C 069312 12/3/2015 7.00 White, Miesha K. 1418 Travis St La Crosse WI 54601

2004CF000533 6/15/2017 3.24 256976 WI SCTF Box 74200 Milwaukee WI 53274-0200

15C 068570 5/28/2015 7.00 Wicihowski, Ian J 1719 Taft Ave #E7 Oshkosh WI 54902

13C 064926 3/21/2013 150.00 199084 Wilke, Jordan P 725 Churchill St #6 Waupaca WI 54981

08PC048352 3/4/2008 207.00 169733 Williams, Catrell 5423 S Carpenter Chicago IL 60609

14C 066558 3/6/2014 300.00 Williams, Christopher M. 209 Appleton St Menasha WI 54952

14C 067437 9/18/2014 100.00 Williams, Danny M 10 Brentwood Ln Omro WI 54963

14C 067437 9/18/2014 50.00 Williams, Danny M 10 Brentwood Ln Omro WI 54963

15C 068592 6/4/2015 121.00 Williams, Maurice 1353 Waugoo Av Oshkosh WI 54901

14C 067010 6/5/2014 150.00 Wills, Toby 12271 N 63rd Rd Glendale AZ 85304-1740

15C 068829 8/5/2015 5.00 Wilson, Laurie 149 N Franklin St Whitewater WI 53190

7/20/2017 4.00 256984 Winkelman, Michael Leroy 941 E Capitol Dr #194 Appleton WI 54911

2014CV001263 1/5/2017 234.00 256932 Winnebago County Register of Deeds

2005CF000586 5/5/2016 592.22 235082 Winnett, Shad 112 Edna Ave Neenah WI 54956

11C 060285 5/19/2011 4.70 180549 Winslow, Yolanda 2145 N 37th Milwaukee WI 53208

11C 061035 8/18/2011 250.00 180581 Winter, Paul T. P O Box 435 Winneconne WI 54986
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10C 058548 11/17/2010 10.00 169809 Wisconsin Mutual Insurance

11C 060975 8/11/2011 8.00 180578 Witczak, Jennifer L 106 W Irving  #A Oshkosh WI 54901

2015CT000789 5/19/2016 7.74 235131 Woerishofer, John M 610 Meade Street Kaukauna WI 54130

2016CT000920 2/2/2017 850.00 256938 Wolff, Richard A 1581 W South Park Ave #135 Oshkosh WI 54902

2016CT000272 6/23/2016 74.70 235145 Wolff, Timothy J 527 Harrison St Little Chute WI 54140

2016FO000743 2/2/2017 24.32 256937 Woller, Christopher Allen 4354 131st St Chippewa Falls WI 54729

13C 064660 2/7/2013 10.00 199086 Woznick, Raymond J 418 Forest Ave Fond Du Lac WI 54935

2/14/2017 400.00 256939 Wyrwicki, Ellisa M 1363 Ceape Ave Oshkosh WI 54901

15C 069058 9/24/2015 5.00 Xiong, Li 820 E Florida Ave Appleton WI 54911

15C 069175 10/29/2015 10.00 Xiong, Li 820 E Florida Ave Appleton WI 54911

11C 061348 9/15/2011 1,439.11 180592 Xiong, Mai N 1548 W 5th Ave Oshkosh WI 54902

10C 058619 11/30/2010 150.00 169812 Yang, Mai 535 Schlinder Pl  Apt 15 Menasha WI 54952

13C 065727 9/5/2013 232.00 199087 Zarate, Brian 2947 W Glenpark Dr Appleton WI 54911

13C 064661 2/7/2013 10.00 199088 Zarling, Curtis R 1031 Waugoo Apt A Oshkosh WI 54901

2006FO000999 254.00 169588 Zaugg, Jennifer L. 1698 Huckleberry Av Omro WI 54963

10/5/2017 250.00 256996 Zhang, Chaoping 208 Osceola St #303 Oshkosh WI 54901

14C 066511 2/27/2014 200.50 Zilisch, Casey A 715 N Morrison St Appleton WI 54911

11C 060963 8/11/2011 150.00 180576 Zlatnicka, Zuzana 2665 Willits Rd  Apt. #D Philadelphia PA 19114

2005CT000001 11/16/2017 120.00 257011 Zrinsky, Waylon R 1351 Metomen St Ripon WI 54971

Funds Unclaimed for at least one year and the owner is unknown
Case Number Unc. Date Amount Payable Name Address City St Zip

7/19/2011 60.00 163484 Unknown Payor

7/19/2011 10.00 163486 Unknown Payor

14C 067776 12/17/2014 150.00 198392 Unknown Payor

06GF4 12/15/2008 1,000.00 190066 WISCONSIN DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION PO BOX 28080 GREEN BAY WI 54324

2009SC003757 12/28/2017 261.50 235158 Checkmate Cash Advance 2100 Omro Rd Ste F Oshkosh WI 54904

2014GF000005 12/28/2017 175.00 235156 Town of Menasha 2000 Municipal Drive Neenah WI 54956

2015CM001871 31.33 276877 Party Unknown

2017CT000370 10/18/2018 155.00 276699 Unknown

2017CM001708 5/3/2018 150.00 276665 Unknown
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